

ITEM NO.801  
(MM)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1227/2018 in SLP(C) No. 28698/2011

ANNAPPA LAXMAN KAKATKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FAKIRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-11-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ganesh Kumar R., AOR  
Mr. Vaibhav Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the week commencing from 22.11.2021.

(JAGDISH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)  
BRANCH OFFICER